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BENZING - FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE din : 23.06-21 18:26:37 
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?r pttnvrhConcurs

Distanta :

Cod columbofil: 0OACM 747737
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomi-c :

Ceas BENZING :
Sincroni- zare :
Por. imbarcati:

Loc lansare

Data lansarii :

Columbofil : IONESCU FLORIN
Longitudine :

A. no. n7 a

1g .06 -21 1 3:05:35 GPS Ceas Atomic : 23 -06.21 1 I :26:21 GPS

19 -06.21 1 3:05:35 +000 Ceas BENZING : 23.06.21 1 I 226:2'7 +000
19 .06 .21 1 3 :05:35 GPS+03h
023 Por. sositi z 017
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012
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019
031
036

Semnaturi

20 499
16 27315
20 489
19 511238
19 26690
19 1 891 31
'1 3 3068144
20 222801
20 1 1 86558
16 873842
1 6 701237
19 1 1 0638
1 8 234013
1 6 95653
19 26691
19 110419
1 3 30681 46
1 5 62768
19 71 403
17 77 406 .

1 I 1 03435
1B 321118
20 613209

Crescator
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DA1 8'1E58
DA'1 5F7BA
DAE3ETEF
DAl 1 C84E
DA1 1 C5FA
DAB3BBTC
DA'1 1C62D
DAC9D5C2
DA1 1 CTDB
DAl '1 C6BB
DA1 61 CB9
DA931 081
DAl 1C6]D
DA161D41
DAl 1 C642
DAl B 1 EA6
DA1 61 DF5
DAB55AE9
DA1 2BA1 B

DA1 1 C5AC
DA94 OZBC
DA1 B1 EAC
DA1 81 C5C
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22.06
22.06
22 -06
Por.
Por.
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6217:21 .

6:36:08.
- ao.1 A

:52:26.
:00:1 8.
224:15 .

:25:1 8 -
:31 :50.
:03:21.
08:25.
20:50.
27 203.
58247.
27 :50 .
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Comisia control Imbarcare/Desigilare

Verdiune SW : RO-04.
Antena Cl-ub : BENZ
Ant-: 0'1 :38811709-1

od concurs z 029841
386 SW-4.6 HW-3.1

Serie ceas
Autorizare

25031 8
9000 6543
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